AgroHof.m

FK Machinery FK-Crocodile180
MANURE FORK WITH GRAB 180 cm

Parameters
Name
Weight
Width
Height
Length
Capacity (m3)
Company
Number of tines (up)

Number of tines (down)

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/f34-3089

Unit

320 kg

1800 mm
880 mm
1000 mm
0.99 m3

FK Machinery
8 pcs

9 pcs

The price does not include the price of the attachements, for more information please contact our sales team!

tines made of forged steel 2 hydraulic cylinders 4 screwed-on tines as a standard tines reinforced with tapered bushings
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