

FK Machinery FK-Crocodile180
MANURE FORK WITH GRAB 180 cm



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
 6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
 info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/f34-3089>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Weight	320 kg
Width	1800 mm
Height	880 mm
Length	1000 mm
Capacity (m ³)	0.99 m ³
Company	FK Machinery
Number of tines (up)	8 pcs
Number of tines (down)	9 pcs

Description

The price does not include the price of the attachments, for more information please contact our sales team!

tines made of forged steel 2 hydraulic cylinders 4 screwed-on tines as a standard tines reinforced with tapered bushings